Baden-Wurttembergische Meisterschaft Elite

Ergebnisliste

Haigerloch 21.07.2024

4er Kunstradsport Frauen

Platz Name
1 Sabrina BurBner / Carolin Schmid / Alina Bétzer |
Franziska Botzer

Verein
RMSYV Edelwei3 Aach 13

Hannah Elsasser [ Natalie Grote / Janina Setzer [ SarahRMSV Edelweil3 Aach 14

2
Botzer

3 Anita Kotulek [/ Carina Stillhammer [ Carolin Hald /
Marina Réck

4 Lena Kling / Tamara Richter | Leonie Weber [ Julia
Woérner

5

Xenia Zahn [ Silja Donis / Lea Keicher [ Elena Halter

2er Kunstradsport Frauen
Platz Name

1 Annice Niedermayer [ Jessie Hasmidiller
2 Anna-Sophia von Schneyder [ Anika Papok
3 Lisa Knobelspies / Sara Knobelspies

4er Einradfahren Elite (offen)

Platz Name
1 Verena Nill / Luzi Benz [ Simon Lehr [ Steffen Lehr

6er Kunstradsport Elite (offen)
Platz Name
1 Sabrina BurBner [ Carolin Schmid / Alina Botzer |
Franziska Botzer [ Sarah Botzer [ Natalie Grote
2 Carolin Hald / Carina Stillhammer / Anita Kotulek /
Marina Réck [ Jessica Haag [ Peggy Kienle

6er Einradfahren Elite (offen)
Platz Name

RSV Ebnat 4
RKV Denkendorf 5
SG: RSV Erlenbach/RKV lisfeld 1

Verein

RKV Denkendorf [ RV Pfeil Magst
RV Lottstetten

RSV Volkertshausen

Verein
RSpV Schwenningen

Verein
RMSV EdelweiB Aach 15

RSV Ebnat 6

Verein

1 Alina Bétzer [ Sarah Bétzer [ Janina Setzer [ Franziska RMSV Edelwei3 Aach 18

Botzer [ Sabrina BirBner [ Carolin Schmid

Kaja Luna Demuth / Marleen Aeckerle / Luisa Aeckerle RC Oberesslingen 3

| Annett Horlacher | Amelie Goélz [ Vivien Schuler

Julia Gasser [ Lucy Schaefer

2
3 Sarah Tesch / Julia Linder / Sarah Rudolf / Alisa Arndt / RV Ravensburg
4

Tabea Fricke / Ronja Seifried /| Amelie Maier [ Lara
Rinkert / Felicia Fricke [ Charlene Keil

1er Kunstradsport Manner
Platz Name

Philipp-Thies Rapp

Simon Kécher

Emilio Arellano

Jonas Beiter

Ruben Geyer

Torben Staudenmaier

Marvin Staudenmaier

Simeon Hufen

ONOOTPh,WN -

4er Kunstradsport Elite (offen)

Platz Name
1 Pablo Geyer [ Carina Soos [ Sylvia Drews [ Celine
Schenk
e Erei S . KR
RaphaetHeinz
Sara-MaeckfHukas-SehmatkfFinaMaekitey
Hoehholdinger

21.07.24

SG: RV Nufringen/RMSV Nenzingen

Verein

RSV Tailfingen

RSV Oschelbronn
RV Oberjesingen

RV Trillfingen

RKV Denkendorf
RKV Herbrechtingen
RKV Herbrechtingen
RSV Oschelbronn

Verein
RKV Denkendorf 6

SG: RKV Denkendorf/RSV Wendling
RSC Kongen

Aufg.
240,50

223,30
212,70
235,80
138,20

Aufg.
138,40
128,10
112,40

Aufg.
117,60

Aufg.
221,60

194,10

Aufg.
149,10

143,50
139,20
102,20

Aufg.
210,60
198,80
208,20
197,30
190,40

181,70
184,40
158,00

Aufg.
191,70

159,50
197,50

Quali: 80,00
ausgefahren
20434 Q

182,31
150,43
148,51
101,33

o 0 O O

Quali: 65,00
ausgefahren
12471 Q
1M11,45 Q
9574 Q

Quali: 75,00
ausgefahren
64,02

Quali: 70,00
ausgefahren
190,88 Q

9980 Q

Quali: 70,00
ausgefahren
136,80 Q

12612 Q
11821 Q
7727 Q

Quali: 100,00
ausgefahren
204,72
185,22
180,30
179,85
171,11
140,00
136,83
111,51
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Quali: 80,00
ausgefahren
15459 Q

Attest
Attest

1/2



Ergebnisliste

Baden-Wurttembergische Meisterschaft Elite

1er Kunstradsport Frauen

Platz Name Verein
1 Lara Fuller RKV Poppenweiler
2 Hannah Reichle RMSV Bad Schussenried
3 Charlotte Bantle RV Adler Empfingen
4 Stella Rith RV Bonlanden
5 Carina Steinhilber RSV Tailfingen
6 Sandra Ohler RV Germania Herrenzimmern
7 Lisa Weber SV Kirchdorf
8 Alexandra Georgiadis RSV Wendlingen
9 Nele Metz RSV Unteribental
10 Viktoria Leinich RV Weil im Schénbuch
1 Salome Keil RSV Gutach Soli
12 Vivien Conradt RV Gartringen
13 Bianca Brandner RSV Unterweissach
14 Leonie Rilling RV Gomaringen
Fheresaklopfer RSV-Ebnat
Nina-Bissinger RV Oberjesingen
Carolyn-Mitterhofer RSV Wendlingen
BianeaBenz RV Germania Herrenzimmern
4er Einradfahren Frauen
Platz Name Verein
1 Franziska Bétzer [ Alina Botzer [ Sarah Botzer [ SabrinaRMSV Edelwei Aach 16
BurBner
2 Annett Horlacher [ Marleen Aeckerle [ Luisa Aeckerle | RC Oberesslingen 2
Kaja Luna Demuth
3 Jenny Schéfer | Amelie G6lz [ Vivien Schuler | RC Oberesslingen 1
Madeline Schuler
4 Anika MeBmer [ Hannah Elsasser [ Janina Setzer / RMSV EdelweiR Aach 17
Natalie Grote
5 Alisa Arndt / Julia Linder [ Julia Gasser / Lucy Schaefer RV Ravensburg
6 Anja Joyce [ Sarah Rudolf / Anja Linder / Sarah Tesch RV Ravensburg 1
7 Lea Sophia Schiemer / Naemi Kreutter / Luca Szili/  SG: RV Altbach/RSC Kéngen 1
Dora Nolte
Pia-Steeb{Melena-GrofiHMarie-Ott{KatjeRiehte RSV Oschelbronn
2er Kunstradsport Elite (offen)
Platz Name Verein
1 Jonas Machtig / Simon Riedinger RKV lisfeld
2 Lena Moser [ Mario Stevens RSV Gutach Soli
MaxHansetmann{Serafin-Schefote RV Ohr]ngen
Jury

Haigerloch 21.07.2024

Susan Lutter
Nicole Spengler

Reiner Schuler
Daniel Oberst

21.07.24

Glnter Gauss
Gunther Gaus

Aufg.
196,30
189,10
172,10
151,20
146,60
164,50
163,00
108,40
120,60
112,90
116,00
100,40
90,60
96,10
187,50
161,70
108,80
116,40

Aufg.
151,70

148,00
145,50
146,20

143,50
143,50
140,20

13410

Aufg.
147,80
111,50
177,30

Quali: 90,00
ausgefahren

185,03
167,23
148,63
139,08
134,52
133,74
131,51
102,19
98,56
9714
87,26
78,32
74,94
60,70
Attest
Attest
Attest
Attest
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Quali: 75,00
ausgefahren

141,39
138,84
134,99
134,92

118,83
106,94
106,47

Attest

Q
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Quali: 65,00
ausgefahren

114,82
83,69
Attest

Q
Q

22



